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2 x Artist Solos

Arts Project Australia presents two solo
exhibitions by Kate Knight and Simon
Paredes

The exhibition runs from 5 to 27
November at Collingwood Yards
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Simon has called his exhibition Brillo

Kate Knight has called her solo exhibition
Kaleidoscope  
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Kaleidoscope

Kate Knight Kate Knight is a painter,
ceramicist and print-maker who has
worked at the Arts Project Australia studio
since 2008.

The artwork in her exhibition presents
bright, multi-colour, irregular shapes that
fill the page.

The shapes in her artwork are sometimes
organic and look leaf-like, whilst others
are geometric and have straight edges
and sharp angles.
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The use of different shapes and colours
creates pattern and movement in the
image, much like the optical effect of a
kaleidoscope.
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The product series uses text and form to
create simple images of  retro products.
Simon also uses this simple form to
create his animals, but also uses their
complicated  scientific names, just like a
museum display.

Brillo

Simon Paredes is an emerging artist
working in coloured pencil on paper.

He enjoys drawing architecture, domestic
objects, retro pop culture products, and
people on small-format paper.
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Simon's artworks in his exhibition explore
pop culture product labelling and
taxidermy birds. 



Visit our website for more updates
www.artsproject.org.au

Email: gallery@artsproject.org.au

For more information

Call: 0477 211 699 
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